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Mathematics (4-8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Joselyn Marquez,
Katelyn Bailey 2A 9 220

2 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Ethan Min, Reya Felton 2A 33 132

3 Lindsay MS Abby Brennan, Kendall Brandewie,
Luke Reiter 2A 13 131

4 Whitesboro MS Emma Parish, Jeremy Krause, Jacob
Hughes 3A 10 102

5 Callisburg MS Cash Buckaloo, Mia Oliveira, Nico
Hernandez 3A 10 88

6 Ponder MS Cooper Swink, Cooper Sweeden, AJ
Mendoza 3A 10 60

7 Rankin MS Jamie Boyle, Eliseo Eufracio,
Nathan Gaddis 1A 10 57

8 Latexo MS tobi curless, kyria noble, isabelle
cochrell 2A 20 54

9 Cherokee MS Robert Bench, Ricky Jones, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 36

10 Floydada MS Aidyn Gonzalez, Logan Gutierrez,
Jessica Alaniz 2A 4 20

11 Springtown MS Dion Mejia, Shonelle Mejia, Esma
Russell 4A 7 13
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Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Rankin MS Jamie Boyle, Eliseo Eufracio, Nathan
Gaddis 1A 10 57

2 Cherokee
MS

Robert Bench, Ricky Jones, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 36
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Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Joselyn Marquez,
Katelyn Bailey 2A 9 220

2 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Ethan Min, Reya Felton 2A 33 132

3 Lindsay MS Abby Brennan, Kendall Brandewie,
Luke Reiter 2A 13 131

4 Latexo MS tobi curless, kyria noble, isabelle
cochrell 2A 20 54

5 Floydada MS Aidyn Gonzalez, Logan Gutierrez,
Jessica Alaniz 2A 4 20
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Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Emma Parish, Jeremy Krause, Jacob
Hughes 3A 10 102

2 Callisburg MS Cash Buckaloo, Mia Oliveira, Nico
Hernandez 3A 10 88

3 Ponder MS Cooper Swink, Cooper Sweeden, AJ
Mendoza 3A 10 60
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Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Dion Mejia, Shonelle Mejia, Esma
Russell 4A 7 13
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Mathematics (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 121

2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 60

3 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
4 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 47
4 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 47
4 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47

7 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 43

8 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41
8 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 41
8 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41

11 Ethan Min All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 40

12 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 35
12 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 35

14 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 32

15 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
15 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
17 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
17 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
19 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
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20 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25
21 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 24
21 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
21 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 24
21 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
25 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 23
26 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
26 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
28 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
28 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
28 tobi curless Latexo MS 2A 20 8 21
28 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
28 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
33 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
33 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
35 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
35 Nathaniel Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 19
35 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19
35 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
35 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
40 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 18
40 kyria noble Latexo MS 2A 20 8 18
40 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
43 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 17
43 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
43 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 17
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43 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17

47 Nicholas
Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16

47 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
47 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
47 Aidyn Gonzalez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 16
47 Allyson Sloan Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 16
52 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
52 isabelle cochrell Latexo MS 2A 20 8 15
52 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 15
52 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 15
56 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
57 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
57 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
57 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 13
60 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
61 Dion Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
61 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 11
63 Hunter Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10
63 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
63 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
63 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10
67 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
68 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
68 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
70 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
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70 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
70 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
73 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
73 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6
75 Shonelle Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 4
75 Logan Gutierrez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 4

77 Jonathan
Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3

77 Emerson
Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3

79 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
79 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
81 Jeselle Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 1
82 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 0
82 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0
82 Brandon Carmona Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0
85 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 -1
86 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -2
86 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
86 Esma Russell Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
86 Weronika Brooks Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
86 Braeden Edwards Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
86 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
86 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
86 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -2
86 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 -2
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95 Lilly Williams Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
95 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 -3
95 Tiffany Perez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -3
98 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -4
98 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -4
98 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
101 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5

102 Thomas
McKinney Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -6

102 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
104 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -7
105 Jasmine Goues Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -8
105 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
107 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
108 Miranda Beckwith Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -10
109 Graysen Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -11
110 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12
110 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 -12
112 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -19

113 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 -20

114 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -32
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Mathematics (4-8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
2 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
3 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
4 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
5 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 11
6 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
6 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
8 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
9 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
10 Jeselle Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 1
11 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -2
12 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -4
12 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -4
12 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
15 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -7
16 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12
17 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -19
18 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -32
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Mathematics (4-8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 121

2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 60

3 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
4 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 47
4 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 47

6 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 43

7 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41

7 Morgan
Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 41

7 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41

10 Ethan Min All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 40

11 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 35

12 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 32

13 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
14 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25
15 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 24
15 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 24
15 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
18 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 23
19 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
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19 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
21 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
21 tobi curless Latexo MS 2A 20 8 21
23 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 20

24 Nathaniel
Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 19

25 kyria noble Latexo MS 2A 20 8 18
26 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 17
27 Aidyn Gonzalez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 16
28 isabelle cochrell Latexo MS 2A 20 8 15
28 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 15
28 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 15
31 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
31 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 13
33 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
33 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
35 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
35 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
37 Logan Gutierrez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 4
38 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 0
38 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0

38 Brandon
Carmona Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0

41 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 -1
42 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
42 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
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42 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
42 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 -2
46 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 -3
46 Tiffany Perez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -3
48 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5
49 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
50 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 -12

51 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 -20
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Mathematics (4-8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
2 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 35
3 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
4 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
5 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
6 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
7 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
7 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
7 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
10 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
11 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
11 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19
11 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
11 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
15 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 18
15 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
17 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 17
17 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
19 Nicholas Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
19 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
19 Allyson Sloan Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 16
22 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
23 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
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24 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
25 Hunter Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10
25 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10
27 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
28 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
29 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6
30 Jonathan Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
30 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
32 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
33 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -2
34 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
35 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
36 Graysen Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -11
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Mathematics (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dion Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
2 Shonelle Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 4
3 Esma Russell Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
3 Weronika Brooks Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
3 Braeden Edwards Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
6 Lilly Williams Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
7 Thomas McKinney Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -6
8 Jasmine Goues Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -8
9 Miranda Beckwith Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -10
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 60

2 Esma Russell Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
2 Weronika Brooks Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
2 Braeden Edwards Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2

5 Thomas
McKinney Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -6

6 Jasmine Goues Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -8

7 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 -20
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
2 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
3 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
4 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
5 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
6 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
7 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19
8 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
9 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 17
9 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
11 Nicholas Turlington Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
12 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
13 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
14 Benjamin Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
14 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
16 Dion Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 11
16 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 11
18 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
18 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
20 la'ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
21 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
21 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
23 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
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23 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
25 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
26 Shonelle Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 4
26 Logan Gutierrez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 4
28 Jonathan Maldonado Ponder MS 3A 10 6 3
28 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 3
30 Lucas Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
31 Kaiden Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 -1
32 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
32 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
32 Emily Morcom Olney MS 2A 9 6 -2
32 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -2
36 Lilly Williams Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -3
36 Tiffany Perez Floydada MS 2A 4 6 -3
38 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
39 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5
40 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
41 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -7
42 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
43 Miranda Beckwith Springtown MS 4A 7 6 -10
44 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 6 -12
45 Emma Gomez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -32
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 47

2 Kendall
Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 43

3 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41

3 Morgan
Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 41

3 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 41
6 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 35

7 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 32

8 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
8 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
10 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25
11 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 24
11 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
13 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
13 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 22
15 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
15 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
17 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 20
18 AJ Mendoza Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19

18 Nathaniel
Eversole Olney MS 2A 9 7 19



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

18 Jordan Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 19
18 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
22 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
23 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
23 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
23 Aidyn Gonzalez Floydada MS 2A 4 7 16
26 Peyton Bullock Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
27 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
28 Jessica Alaniz Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0

28 Brandon
Carmona Floydada MS 2A 4 7 0

30 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 -2
31 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 -3
32 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -4
32 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -4
34 Lincoln Perkins Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 121

2 Joselyn
Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 52

3 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 47

4 Ethan Min All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 8 40

5 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 35
6 Jamie Boyle Rankin MS 1A 10 8 28
7 Brodie Hagle Olney MS 2A 9 8 24
8 Jaiden Ibarra Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 23
9 Cooper Swink Ponder MS 3A 10 8 21
9 tobi curless Latexo MS 2A 20 8 21
11 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 18
11 kyria noble Latexo MS 2A 20 8 18
13 Corigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 17
14 Allyson Sloan Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 16

15 isabelle
cochrell Latexo MS 2A 20 8 15

15 Eric Rodriguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 8 15
15 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 15
18 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 13
19 Nathan Gaddis Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
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20 Hunter
Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10

20 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 10
22 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 6

23 Jeselle
Marquez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 1

24 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 0
25 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -2

26 Graysen
Koelzer Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -11

27 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -12
28 Jessie Renteria Rankin MS 1A 10 8 -19


